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Yacht Name
GLOBE
SCAMP 27
Oiler.pl
HADAR
BLAGODARNOSC 2
Apollo Sails 2 EASY 2
PGO Good Speed
Saint-Amore
Tinkara
Busy Lizzy
Euphoria
ZOLTAR
Polled 2
DUZY PTAK
Smoke
Sea Bee
Czarodziejka
SAILFISHER
JARICHO
Mirabelle
Maxi Von Cabrera
Kareta IT
Resumee
SALAMANDER
ZORBA
PALLAS
APUS
RASTABAN
GUSUM
Rafin
KURKA WODNA
Przyjaciel-Groono
Neoprofil
ATLANTIC PUFFIN
Ocean 650
Falofilka
ROCA

Sail No
POL 2
POL 19018
POL 14833
POL -1070
RUS 5545
POL 6557
POL 14000
POL 4489
POL 9855
POL-15946
POL 8950
POL 5132
POL 12262
POL 5215
NED 111
POL 9067
POL 9658
POL 14101
GBR 5278
POL 192
696
POL 5564
POL 6112
POL B-ONE
POL 1254
POL-929
POL 3035
POL 8128
199
POL 2345

POL 5533
POL 9668
POL 14085
POL 790
GBR 3227
POL 77

Skipper
Zbigniew Gutkowski
Witold Karatow
Marek Wotoszyn
Przemek Rodziewicz
Tomasz Kaczmar
Tomasz Makowski
tukasz Trzcirski
Hubert Jabtonski
Stawomir toboda
Kuba Marjanski
Mateusz Mazur
Ireneusz Siwek
Jacek Chabowski
Krzysztof Paul
Robert Gwdzdz
Jan Kozarzewski

Tomasz Konnak

Robert Marek Studzinski

Piotr Korczak

Robert Napidrkowski
Maciej Zalewski
Wiestaw Sawicki
Andrzej Kruszczynski
Radostaw Cierpiat
Mieczystaw Trzpis
Jan Piernikarczyk
Stawomir Nojek
Tomasz Dworakowski
J6zef Scigata

Piotr Clapa

Mieszko Charytoniuk
Andrzej Leman

Piotr Adamowicz
Szymon Kuczynski
Maciej Krzesinski
Jan Durajski

Piotr Tarnacki

Division
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LOA
18,000
12,100
13,348
13,288
14,083
11,030
10,300
11,100
11,300
10,100
11,950
9,460
9,998
9,460
9,381
9,300
8,250
10,000
9,140
9,140
9,000
8,500
8,840
7,000
7,655
7,280
7,600
7,395
7,980
7,600
7,300
7,000
6,344
6,370
6,500



